Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: EPC Constructions India Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 18-05-2021; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 20-07-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Abhijit Guhathakurta; Process Number:
1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11158

Category of
stakeholders

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

Summary of claims received

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

Summary of claims admitted

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

Amount of
contingent claims

Amount of claims
rejected

Amount of claims
under verification

Details in annexure

NA

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

NA

Secured financial
creditors

12

107721%43077.2

12

107624158431.33

97684645.90

Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

2059093634.87

2057828090.02

1265544.85

Annexure 4

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

54

153566965.02

38

4462015.00

19389707.00

129715243.00

Annexure 6

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

10

6505908433.00

129371231.00

9124893.00

95105297.00

6272307012.00

Annexure 7

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

314

2876162132.87

186

842859073.72

2033303059.15

Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

8463822852.00

127780397094.989
99

110658678841.07

5378700000.00

5387824893

2246748253.9

3085122852.00

9487145107

Annexure 9
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