Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: EPC Constructions India Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 18-05-2021; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 20-07-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Abhijit Guhathakurta; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11158

SI. no.	Category of stakeholders	Summary of claims received		Summary of claims admitted		Amount of	Amount of claims	Amount of claims	Details in annexure
		No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	contingent claims	rejected	under verification	
1	Unpaid insolvency resolution process costs								NA
2	Liquidation costs incurred till date								NA
3	Secured financial creditors	12	107721843077.2	12	107624158431.33		97684645.90		Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors	4	2059093634.87	4	2057828090.02		1265544.85		Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)								NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	54	153566965.02	38	4462015.00		19389707.00	129715243.00	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	10	6505908433.00	4	129371231.00	9124893.00	95105297.00	6272307012.00	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)	314	2876162132.87	186	842859073.72		2033303059.15		Annexure 8
9	Other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	5	8463822852.00			5378700000.00		3085122852.00	Annexure 9
Total		399	127780397094.989 99	244	110658678841.07	5387824893	2246748253.9	9487145107	